Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - LOUISIANA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

2200030
2200060
2200090
2200120
2200150
2200180
2200210
2200270
2200300
2200330
2200360
2200390
2200420
2206840
2200040
2200240
2201080
2200450
2200480
2200510
2200540
2200570
2200600
2200630
2200660
2200690
2200720
2200750
2200780
2200810
2200840
2200870
2200900
2200960
2200990
2201020
2201050
2201110
2201140
2201170
2201200
2201230
2201260
2201290
2201320
2201350
2201380
2201410
2201440
2201470
2201500
2201530

District

ACADIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

ALLEN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
ASCENSION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
ASSUMPTION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
AVOYELLES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
BEAUREGARD PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
BIENVILLE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
BOSSIER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CADDO PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CALCASIEU PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CALDWELL PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CAMERON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CATAHOULA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CENTRAL COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CITY OF BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT

CITY OF BOGALUSA SCHOOL BOARD
CITY OF MONROE SCHOOL BOARD
CLAIBORNE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
CONCORDIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
DESOTO PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
EAST CARROLL PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
EAST FELICIANA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
EVANGELINE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
FRANKLIN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
GRANT PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

IBERIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
IBERVILLE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
JACKSON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
JEFFERSON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
LAFAYETTE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
LAFOURCHE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
LASALLE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
LINCOLN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
LIVINGSTON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
MADISON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
MOREHOUSE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
NATCHITOCHES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
ORLEANS PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
OUACHITA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
PLAQUEMINES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
POINTE COUPEE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
RAPIDES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

RED RIVER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
RICHLAND PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
SABINE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

ST. BERNARD PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
ST. CHARLES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
ST. HELENA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

ST. JAMES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

ST. JOHN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

2,350,778
600,767
2,175,741
777,061
2,374,282
657,660
750,862
3,623,302
19,223,695
6,889,301
287,326
98,778
786,873
30,262
438,689
1,069,129
5,250,378
913,299
1,524,742
878,122
17,936,740
1,300,277
638,065
1,807,655
2,170,488
501,847
2,862,320
746,365
381,268
844,070
18,485,602
7,461,820
2,863,533
315,246
1,092,916
2,494,776
1,542,590
5,606,322
1,871,927
673,989
3,796,196
314,646
774,022
5,737,908
436,814
1,025,243
600,706
571,472
720,831
472,358
451,480
1,361,937



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - LOUISIANA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations

LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

2201560 ST. LANDRY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 8,128,056
2201590 ST. MARTIN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 1,512,536
2201620 ST. MARY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 2,527,169
2201650 ST. TAMMANY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 5,695,140
2201680 TANGIPAHOA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 6,221,169
2201710 TENSAS PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 595,935
2201740 TERREBONNE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 4,404,977
2201770 UNION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 728,985
2201800 VERMILION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 2,158,333
2201830 VERNON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 1,519,414
2201860 WASHINGTON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 1,033,170
2201890 WEBSTER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 1,217,889
2201920 WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 522,098
2201950 WEST CARROLL PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 571,796
2201980 WEST FELICIANA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 149,481
2202010 WINN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 548,412
2200039 ZACHARY COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 146,586
2299999 PART D SUBPART 2 913,154

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



