Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - LOUISIANA

Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

		Trid I All C
LEAID	District	Title I Allocations
<u>LEA ID</u>	<u>District</u>	<u>Under the Recovery Act*</u>
2200030	ACADIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,350,778
2200060	ALLEN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	600,767
2200090	ASCENSION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,175,741
2200120	ASSUMPTION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	777,061
2200150	AVOYELLES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,374,282
2200180	BEAUREGARD PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	657,660
2200210	BIENVILLE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	750,862
2200270	BOSSIER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	3,623,302
2200300	CADDO PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	19,223,695
2200330	CALCASIEU PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	6,889,301
2200360	CALDWELL PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	287,326
2200390	CAMERON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	98,778
2200420	CATAHOULA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	786,873
2206840	CENTRAL COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	30,262
2200040	CITY OF BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT	438,689
2200240	CITY OF BOGALUSA SCHOOL BOARD	1,069,129
2201080	CITY OF MONROE SCHOOL BOARD	5,250,378
2200450	CLAIBORNE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	913,299
2200480	CONCORDIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,524,742
2200510	DESOTO PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	878,122
2200540	EAST BATON ROUGE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	17,936,740
2200570	EAST CARROLL PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,300,277
2200600	EAST FELICIANA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	638,065
2200630	EVANGELINE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,807,655
2200660	FRANKLIN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,170,488
2200690	GRANT PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	501,847
2200720	IBERIA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,862,320
2200750	IBERVILLE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	746,365
2200780	JACKSON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	381,268
2200810	JEFFERSON DAVIS PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	844,070
2200840	JEFFERSON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	18,485,602
2200870	LAFAYETTE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	7,461,820
2200900	LAFOURCHE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,863,533
2200960	LASALLE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	315,246
2200990	LINCOLN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,092,916
2201020	LIVINGSTON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,494,776
2201050	MADISON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,542,590
2201110	MOREHOUSE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	5,606,322
2201140	NATCHITOCHES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,871,927
2201170	ORLEANS PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	673,989
2201200	OUACHITA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	3,796,196
2201230	PLAQUEMINES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	314,646
2201260	POINTE COUPEE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	774,022
2201290	RAPIDES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	5,737,908
2201320	RED RIVER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	436,814
2201350	RICHLAND PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,025,243
2201380	SABINE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	600,706
2201410	ST. BERNARD PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	571,472
2201440	ST. CHARLES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	720,831
2201470	ST. HELENA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	472,358
2201500	ST. JAMES PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	451,480
2201530	ST. JOHN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,361,937

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - LOUISIANA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEA ID	<u>District</u>	Title I Allocations <u>Under the Recovery Act*</u>
2201560	ST. LANDRY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	8,128,056
2201590	ST. MARTIN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,512,536
2201620	ST. MARY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,527,169
2201650	ST. TAMMANY PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	5,695,140
2201680	TANGIPAHOA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	6,221,169
2201710	TENSAS PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	595,935
2201740	TERREBONNE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	4,404,977
2201770	UNION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	728,985
2201800	VERMILION PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	2,158,333
2201830	VERNON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,519,414
2201860	WASHINGTON PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,033,170
2201890	WEBSTER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	1,217,889
2201920	WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	522,098
2201950	WEST CARROLL PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	571,796
2201980	WEST FELICIANA PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	149,481
2202010	WINN PARISH SCHOOL BOARD	548,412
2200039	ZACHARY COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	146,586
2299999	PART D SUBPART 2	913,154

^{*} Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title I allocations. States adjust allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.